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	BUYER COMPANY  GENERAL DATA.

	NAME OF COMPANY 
	

	ORIGIN OF CAPITAL.
	

	NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE 
	

	E-MAIL
	

	MOBILE
	

	FACTS ABOUT BUYER COMPANY.

	NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES
	ANNUAL SALES (APPROX.)

	
	

	PRODUCT OR SERVICE 
THAT PRODUCES / DEVELOPS.
	

	KEY INFORMATION TO IDENTIFY SUPPLY CHAIN BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES.

	PLEASE LIST CLEARLY AND CONCISE THE TYPE OF SUPPLIER NEEDS THAT 
YOUR COMPANY OR YOUR  PROJECT LOOKS AT REGIONAL LEVEL.

	RAW MATERIAL/ SUPPLIES
	INTERMEDIATE SUPPLIES
	SPECIALIZED SERVICES

	1.
	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.
	3.

	4.
	4.
	4.

	5.
	5.
	5.



DOES YOUR COMPANY REQUIRE THAT THE SUPPLIER PROSPECT HAS SOME TYPE OF CERTIFICATION (S)? IF IT IS AFFIRMATIVE, PLEASE INDICATE WHICH (S)

DO YOU AUTHORIZE THE PUBLICATION OF THE NAME OF YOUR COMPANY, AS WELL AS LOGO AND SUPPLIES DEMANDS?
Yes I authorize:           (  _____   )        	No, I do not authorize:                  (  _____   )

CÉDULA DE REGISTRO, COMPAÑÍA CON PERFIL EMPRESA COMPRADORA
	DATOS GENERALES DE LA EMPRESA COMPRADORA

	NOMBRE DE LA COMPAÑÍA 
	

	ORIGEN DEL CAPITAL
	

	NOMBRE DEL REPRESENTANTE
	

	CORREO-E
	

	TELÉFONO
	

	INFORMACIÓN DE LA EMPRESA COMPRADORA

	No. EMPLEADOS DIRECTOS
	VENTAS ANUALES (APROX.)

	
	

	PRODUCTO O SERVICIO QUE PRODUCE/DESARROLLA
	

	INFORMACIÓN PARA LA IDENTIFICACIÓN  DE OPORTUNIDADES DE PROVEEDURÍA

	ENLISTE DE MANERA CLARA Y CONCISA LAS DEMANDAS DE PROVEEDURÍA QUE SU COMPAÑÍA O SU PROYECTO PRODUCTIVO BUSCARÍA EN MERCADO REGIONAL

	MATERIALES/ INSUMOS
	PRODUCTOS INTERMEDIOS
	SERVICIOS ESPECIALIZADOS

	1.
	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.
	3.

	4.
	4.
	4.

	5.
	5.
	5.



REQUIERE SU COMPAÑÍA O PROYECTO QUE EL PROVEEDOR OSTENTE CERTIFICACIÓN(ES)? SI ES AFIRMATIVO, POR FAVOR INDIQUE CUAL(ES)

AUTORIZA LA PUBLICACIÓN DEL NOMBRE Y LOGO DE MI EMPRESA, ASÍ COMO DE SUS DEMANDAS DE PROVEEDURÍA INDUSTRIAL?
Si lo Autorizo:           (  _____   )        	No lo Autorizo:               (  _____   )
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